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CHEVR
OLET
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LET
MATIZ
(M200,
M250)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.0

2005/03 -

995 ccm

47 KW

64 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B10S

DAEWO



https://www.dipacommerce.com/corpo-farfallato-nuovo-chevrolet-1-0.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/corpo-farfallato-nuovo-chevrolet-1-0.html

DAEWOO

MATIZ

(M100,

M150)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.0 2003/01 - 995 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B10S




